
3 Bedrooms / 3.5 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 3143 ft2 / 292 m 2

Outdoor Living: 1450 ft2 / 134.7 m2

Total: 4593 ft2 / 426.7 m2



2 Bedrooms / 2.5 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 1835 ft2 / 170.5 m2

Outdoor Living: 749 ft2 / 69.6 m2

Total: 2584 ft2 / 240.1 m2



2 Bedrooms / 2 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 1219 ft 2 / 113.2 m2

Outdoor Living: 600 ft2 / 55.7 m2

Total: 1819 ft2 / 168.9 m2



4 Bedrooms / 4.5 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 2384 ft2 / 221.5 m2

Outdoor Living: 640 ft2 / 59.5 m2

Total: 3024 ft2 / 281 m2



3 Bedrooms / 3.5 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 2559 ft2 / 237.7 m2

Outdoor Living: 2677 ft2 / 248.7 m2

Total: 5236 ft2 / 486.4 m2



2 Bedrooms / 2 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 1329 ft2 / 123.5 m2

Outdoor Living: 633 ft2 / 58.8 m2

Total: 1962 ft2 / 182.3 m2

633



2 Bedrooms / 2 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 1126 ft2 / 104.6 m2

Outdoor Living: 437 ft2 / 40.6 m2

Total: 1563 ft2 / 145.2 m2



3 Bedrooms / 3.5 Bathrooms

Indoor Living: 2121 ft2 / 197 m2

Outdoor Living: 583 ft2 / 54.2 m2

Total: 2704 ft2 / 251.2 m2


